
 

PENNINE SPORTS PARTNERSHIP – CALENDAR 2014-2015 
North Huddersfield Learning Community 

Mon 1 Sept  

Tues 2 Sept  

Wed 3 Sept  

Thurs 4 Sept  

Fri 5 Sept  

Mon 8 Sept  

Tues 9 Sept  

Wed 10 Sept  

Thurs 11 Sept  

Fri 12 Sept  

Mon 15 Sept  

Tues 16 Sept  

Wed 17 Sept  

Thurs 18 Sept  

Fri 19 Sept  

Mon 22 Sept  

Tues 23 Sept Partnership Day – All day at the Dram Centre 

Wed 24 Sept  

Thurs 25 Sept  

Fri 26 Sep  

Mon 29 Sep  

Tues 30 Sep Cross Country – SNHS, CV, HG, RHHS, AS, NHTS  4:30-6pm @ SNHS 

Wed 1 Oct  

Thurs 2 Oct  Cross Country – NHTS, AS 1:30-3pm @ Deighton Arena. NON QUALFIER 

Fri 3 Oct  

Mon 6 Oct  

Tues 7 Oct  

 Wed 8 Oct  

Thurs 9 Oct Year 3&4 Girls 5aside Football at Deighton Arena 1-3.30 (NHTS, SNHS)  

Fri 10 Oct  

Mon 13 Oct  

 Tues 14 Oct  

Wed 15 Oct Cross Country - Kirklees Final, Y3/4 + 5/6 12:30-3pm @ Leeds Road 

Thurs 16 Oct 5aside Football - Year 3-4 boys 1.00-3.30 @ Deighton Arena 

Fri 17 Oct  

Mon 20 Oct  

Tues 21 Oct   

Wed 22 Oct Quick Sticks Hockey – Kirklees, Year 5/6 4-5:30PM @ Newsome High  

Thurs 23 Oct  

Fri 24 Oct  

 End of Autumn Term 1 

Mon 3 Nov  

Tues 4 Nov  

Wed 5 Nov  

Thurs 6 Nov Staff Football match at NHTS – 4-5pm 

Fri 7 Nov  

Mon 10 Nov  

Tues 11 Nov  

Wed 12 Nov  



 

Thurs 13 Nov 
Basketball – Year 5&6 8per team 1.15-2.45 @ NHTS  
Football League – KS2 boys 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 14 Nov  

Mon 17 Nov  

Tues 18 Nov Indoor Cricket – Girls 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 

Wed 19 Nov  

Thurs 20 Nov 
Multiskills – Year 2 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS  
Football League – KS2 boys 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 21 Nov  

Mon 24 Nov  

Tues 25 Nov Indoor Cricket – Year 3&4 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 

Wed 26 Nov  

Thurs 27 Nov Football League – KS2 girls 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 28 Nov  

Mon 1 Dec  

Tues 2 Dec Indoor Cricket – Year 5&6 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 

Wed 3 Dec  

Thurs 4 Dec Football League – KS2 boys 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 5 Dec  

Mon 8 Dec  

Tues 9 Dec  

Wed 10 Dec  

Thurs 11 Dec 
Sports Hall Athletics – Year 5&6 1-3pm @ NHTS 
Football League – KS2 boys 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 12 Dec Sports Hall Athletics – Year 3&4 1-3pm @ NHTS 

Mon 15 Dec  

Tues 16 Dec Sports Hall Athletics – Year 1&2 1-3pm @ NHTS 

Wed 17 Dec  

Thurs 18 Dec 
Indoor Cricket – Year 1&2 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 
Football League – KS2 girls 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 19 Dec  

 End of Autumn Term 2 

Mon 5 Jan  

Tues 6 Jan  

Wed 7 Jan  

Thurs 8 Jan Staff Netball match at NHTS – 4-5pm 

Fri 9 Jan  

Mon 12 Jan Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 

Tues 13 Jan Multiskills – Year 1 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 

Wed 14 Jan  

Thurs 15 Jan Netball League – KS2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 16 Jan  

Mon 19 Jan Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 

Tues 20 Jan  

Wed 21 Jan  

Thurs 22 Jan 
Basketball – Year 3&4 8 per team 1.15-2.45 @ NHTS 
Netball League – KS2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 23 Jan  

Mon 26 Jan Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 

Tues 27 Jan Sports Hall Athletics – PSP Final Year 5&6 9:30-12pm @ Sports Barn 

Wed 28 Jan  

Thurs 29 Jan 
Basketball – Year 1&2 8 per team 1.15-2.45 @ NHTS 
Netball League – KS2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 30 Jan  



 

Mon 2 Feb Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 

Tues 3 Feb  

Wed 4 Feb  

Thurs 5 Feb Netball League – KS2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 6 Feb  

Mon 9 Feb Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 

Tues 10 Feb Sports Hall Athletics – Kirklees Final Year 5&6 9:30-12pm @ Sports Barn 

Wed 11 Feb Gymnastics – Key Step PSP Final, 1-4pm @ Deighton (TBC) 

Thurs 12 Feb Netball League – KS2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 13 Feb  

 End of Spring Term 1 

Mon 23 Feb   

Tues 24 Feb  

Wed 25 Feb  

Thurs 26 Feb Football/Netball League TBC – KS1&2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 27 Feb  

Mon 2 Mar  

Tues 3 Mar Hi 5 Netball – Year 5&6 1-3pm @ NHTS 

Wed 4 Mar  

Thurs 5 Mar Football/Netball League TBC – KS1&2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 6 Mar  

Mon 9 Mar  

Tues 10 Mar Multiskills – Year 3 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 

Wed 11 Mar  

Thurs 12 Mar Football/Netball League TBC – KS1&2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS  

Fri 13 Mar  

Mon 16 Mar  

Tues 17 Mar Netball – PSP Hi 5 Final 4-6pm @ SNHS  

Wed 18 Mar  

Thurs 19 Mar 
Gymnastics – Kirklees Key Step, 1-4pm @ Deighton Arena 
Football/Netball League TBC – KS1&2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 20 Mar  

Mon 23 Mar  

Tues 24 Mar Netball – Kirklees Hi 5 Final, 4-6pm @ Newsome High  

Wed 25 Mar Winter School Games Finals (TBC) 

Thurs 26 Mar 
South Kirklees KS2 Tri Golf 4-5:30 @ Newsome High 
Football/Netball League TBC – KS1&2 4-5.30pm @ NHTS 

Fri 27 Mar  

Mon 30 Mar Junior Sports Leaders Award/Training @ NHTS 9.30-2.30 (12per school) 

Tues 31 Mar  

Wed 1 Apr Tag Rugby – Kirklees Y5/6 Final, 9:30-3:30pm @ Lockwood Park (tbc) 

Thurs 2 Apr  

 End of Spring Term 2 

Mon 20 Apr  

Tues 21 Apr  

Wed 22 Apr  

Thurs 23 Apr  

Fri 24 Apr  

Mon 27 Apr  

Tues 28 Apr Multiskills – Year 4 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 

Weds 29 Apr  

Thurs 30 Apr  

Fri 1 May  



 

Mon 4 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Tues 5 May  

Weds 6 May Cycling competition - KS2 4-5:30pm @ Deighton Arena  

Thurs 7 May   

Fri 8 May  

Mon 11 May SATS Week 

Tues 12 May SATS Week 

Weds 13 May SATS Week 

Thurs 14 May SATS Week 

Fri 15 May SATS Week 

Mon 18 May Cycling competition - KS2 4-5:30pm @ Salendine Nook  

Tues 19 May Kwik Cricket – Year 3&4 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 

Weds 20 May  

Thurs 21 May RESERVE - Kwik Cricket – Year 3&4 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 

Fri 22 May  

 End of Summer Term 1 

Mon 1 June  

Tues 2 June Kwik Cricket – Year 5&6 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 

Weds 3 June 
Tennis – Kirklees Mini Red Final, 1:30-4pm @ Longley TC 
Tennis – KS1 9.30-11.30am, KS2 1.15-2.45pm at NHTS (8per team) 

Thurs 4 June Cricket – PSP Y3/4 Drax Final, 1-5pm @ Bradley & Colne CC 

Fri 5 June  RESERVE - Kwik Cricket – Year 5&6 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 

Mon 8 June Tennis – Kirklees Mini Orange Final, 1:30-4pm @ Longley TC  

Tues 9 June OAA – KS1 at CCA 1-3pm (15per school) 

Weds 10 June Kwik Cricket Final – South Kirklees Year 5&6 1-5:30 @ Honley CC 

Thurs 11 June  

Fri 12 June  

Mon 15 June  

Tues 16 June Cricket – Kirklees Y5/6 Girls 1-5pm @ Armitage Bridge (tbc) 

Weds 17 June World Cup – KS2 1.00-3pm @ Deighton Arena 

Thurs 18 June  

Fri 19 June 
World Cup – Year 1&2 1.00-3pm @ Deighton Arena 
Rounders – Year 5&6 1:30-4pm @ LRPF 

Mon 22 June  

Tues 23 June G&T Event – Year 2 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 

Weds 24 June  

Thurs 25 June  

Fri 26 June NSSW 

Mon 29 June NSSW – Ashbrow & St Thomas 

Tues 30 June NSSW – Birkby 

Weds 1 July 
NSSW – Christ Church Academy 
Cycling finals KS2 @ HHS TBC 

Thurs 2 July NSSW – Fixby 

Fri 3 July NSSW  

Mon 6 July  

Tues 7 July Sporting Celebration - KS1&2 12.30-3pm @ Deighton Arena  

Weds 8 July  

Thurs 9 July  

Fri 10 July  

Mon 13 July  

Tues 14 July  

Wed 15 July  

Thurs 16 July  



 

Fri 17 July  

 

 


